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dusuny

Kn U0 Feorpa I:yccxu OB A:::;M Nutep S_riu:s MNpas | buon | eckan x:li Uctop ::_:I::(Z dusnka Xumun
acc ¢duna | 1 a3bIK A3bIK atypa HaHMe o orvsa | Kynbt a ma U MKT A
ypa
20, 23 15,16
[aTta nposeaeHus 18 ceH cen 25 ceH| 10KT | 2 OKT | 3 OKT | 7 OKT | 9 OKT |12 OKT oKT 18 oKT| 24 oKt | 25 OKT |28 OKT
1 [A6pocumoBa Banepus 1
2 |BbipyboBa BapBapa 1
3 |MnbKoBa YnbaHa 1
4 |KapTowknHa Banepua 1
4 | 5 |/lobumuesa /lnnua 1
6 |MokuyeBa Ennsaseta 1
7 |TopuubiHa KapuHa 1 1
8 |YxoB AHapeli 1
9 |Ppubyc AHHa 1 1
1 |baxapes UBaH 1 1 1
2 |Amutpunesa KceHna 1 1
3 |KopmunumHa YnbaHa 1
5 4 |Hukonaes [leHuc 1
5 |Pyablti BacunuHa 1
6 |Yxoa Bcesonog 1
7 |WnanakoBa AHacTacus 1 1
8 |LLlekoToBa Onbra 1 1
1 |FfoBopos AaHuun 1
6 2 |peHy EkaTepuHa 1 1 1 1 1
3 |KpywwuHuHa nanHa 1
5 |TiopuH Cepren 1 1 1
1 |AnekcaHgpos VMBaH 1 1 1
2 |BapbiweBa YabaHa 1 1 1 1 1 1
3 |baxapesa EnunsaseTta 1
4 |bopucosa EBreHus 1
5 |KamyaTnHa AnbbuHa 1




27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

KonecHukoBa EBreHus

Kotos leoprui

MaTBeeB Hukuta

Mwuxaiinos Cepreii

Mb13nHa Japba

LWekotos Kupuan

AHTnnosa Mapwus

[ERNY PSRN FEENY EENY FRENY N

baknH HuknTa

BanbKoBa EBreHums

Bacunanckosa AnuHa

Kmyab Kcenna

KupuneHko Japba

Kybawkannes Apocnas

MapTblWwKMHa EKkaTepuHa

Ol |IN|OojL|D|WIN |-

Mwuwapesa EKkaTepuHa

[HRY FRENY EENY RN RN RN

=
o

OpnoBa AHactacus

=
[EEY

Tuxomunpos CemeH

AnekcaHapoB Bacuani

[REN [T

FopAYKUH Butanumi

KupunnuHa EsreHua

Rk~

KysbmunHa AneKkcaHgpa

Nobumues Knpunn

HeraHoBa AHa

Mpunwwunsanko AHacTacma

CrporaHoBa OKcaHa

10

Bonkosa UpuHa

lapby3oBa Banepusn

KaHuwesa Hatanbsa

11

banaH4yyk UpuHa

R~

benbyeHKoBa AneKcaHapa

bopwucos Erop

[EEN

MaKkcmumoBa AHactacusa

VR IWIN|IRP|WIN|IRP|O|IN[OD|V|RIWIN|-

MaKkcmumoBa EBreHums




60
61

Mokunuesa Jlnama 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
MNetposa MaprapuTa 1
Bcero no npeamety 10 18 26 17 12 13 25 15 11
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